

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 739 OF 2012

SWATI MITTAL THAKKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITTAL PANKAJ THAKKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Bajaj,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has remitted the process fee which is barred by 9 days. The delay is explained by the petitioner. Heard. Allowed. Issue notice. Await.

List the matter on 21.08.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar